© HES Group. All rights reserved.
GIRDER CLAMP
Brand: OzBlok
Capacity: 1.0t to 10.0t
Lightweight and economical, this functional and portable girder
clamp enables a fast, simple and secure means of attaching a
lifting point to a beam. Suitable for a wide range of i-beams and
flange widths with low head room.

Manufacturing
Mining
Ports
Warehousing
Documents
2024 – Girder Clamp Data Sheet
© HES Group. All rights reserved.
HES Brochure 2025
Specifications
PRODUCT
CODE W.L.L. ADJUSTABLE
BEAM WIDTH
GCOZ010 1.0t 75mm – 230mm
GCOZ020 2.0t 75mm – 230mm
GCOZ030 3.0t 80mm – 320mm
GCOZ050 5.0t 90mm – 320mm
GCOZ100 10.0t 90mm – 320mm
Dimensions
PRODUCT
CODE W.L.L. A B
(min)